CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Datel T T H e ot
Contract Name .
RUGBY, VISTA, EATON RECONSTRUCTION ASS, 2008 Change Order No. coz2
Contract No.;p 6141
Project No.j53W0027 ;-
Change Order Project No.|53W0027 27,
Change Order Descriplion
Repair existin servioe leak at 2309 Eton Ridge C Actount Nunibers for this Change Order:
RIS o EWB1~58273—810455~00~53W0027

Contractor Homburg Contractors Inc.
5580 Monona Drive
Madison, Wi. 53716

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

ltem No. |Description _ Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
SOSREREN . o 0.00
NéiChaﬁgeOrder R 820.00
The Original Gontract Total 1,256,520.00
Sum of previous Change Orders ’ 15,661.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wili be 1,272,891.50
This Conltract is &: ¥ Calendar Days ||~ Working Days [~ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 100 0 January 0, 1800
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 4 9 0
Contract TimefCompletion Date prior to this change order 104 January 0, 1903
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order I E ) I
Gontrac.t timefcompletion date as a result of this change order 104 0 .}anuary 0 1900
Contractor's Acceptance M /g ‘,Z /
By . / /
Title FICONET ATANLAGEE
Date 2 /4 /og
City's Approval {see reverse side for instruyjjxs) g 2 g ié \ ID’\
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor T Dt g
Engineer 2 J {hreeX
Board of Public Works W

£\CommontengineanChange Order6141 Rugby xis co2



Project Name: Rugby Row / Eton Ridge / Vista
Contract No. 6141

Item No. 1
Location:; 2309 Eton Ridge

Description of Work: Repair existing service leak

Materials: None

Equipment / Labor:

Volvo EC235C Excavator w/ Operator $140.00 @ 2 hr. = $280.00
Kobelco 45K excavator w/ Operator $120.00 @ 2 hr. =$240.00
Laborer , $68.00 @ 2 hr. = $136.00
Pipelayer $82.00 @ 2 hr. = $164.00

Total =  $820.00



